
Judge's Signatures

2015 AAU Age Group Nationals Women Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 11-14, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 6/11/2015 9:58:21 AM

Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Luongo651
Rising Stars  FL

9.525 9.775 9.8509.600 38.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Wuest740
Salina GemStars

9.400 9.175 9.0009.150 36.725
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Jadynce Schroeder621
Thompson Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.1509.025 36.375
9 2 3 2 3 

3 

Shya Maldonado727
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.275 8.950 8.6008.850 35.675
5T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Kris Thomas600
Florence Gymnastics

9.275 8.900 8.2508.925 35.350
5T 6 4 7 5 

5 

Caelyr Grining739
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 8.4508.625 34.725
4 8 7T 6 6 

6 

Carley Mieden689
RC Dance &Gymnastics

9.075 8.925 8.2008.475 34.675
8 5 9 8T 7 

7 

Kylee Erwin701
Naples Progressive

9.325 8.500 8.2008.625 34.650
3 7 7T 8T 8 

8 

Hadley Carey742
The Tumble Zone

8.875 8.050 8.5008.750 34.175
10 9 6 5 9 

9 

Lily Muraski612
Antigo Twisters

9.100 7.400 8.2007.875 32.575
7 10 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Bates703
Naples Progressive

9.475 9.225 9.3509.225 37.275
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Tamia Cheeks646
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.200 9.450 8.9009.500 37.050
5 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Cameron Bates704
Naples Progressive

9.300 9.200 9.1259.250 36.875
2T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Belle Castellanos707
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.075 8.700 8.9009.200 35.875
7 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Akina Williams711
Aerials Gymnastics

8.950 8.825 8.4008.625 34.800
9 4 5T 7T 5 

5 

Macie Purcell628
Southeast Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 8.4008.425 34.475
2T 7 7 7T 6 

6 

Chloe Martin665
Andover All Stars

9.050 8.050 8.7508.400 34.250
8 9 8 5 7T

7T

Bailey Claphan666
Andover All Stars

8.700 8.325 8.6008.625 34.250
10 8 5T 6 7T

7T

Carina Soltero652
Dodge City Gym

9.175 8.725 8.1007.875 33.875
6 5 10 9 9 

9 

Kiana Tasaka656
Dodge City Gym

9.275 7.850 8.0008.100 33.225
4 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Anelli952
Beaches Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.3759.575 37.675
1T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Romero-Ellis671
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.350 9.375 9.3759.400 37.500
3T 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Julia Nason673
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.400 9.325 9.3009.325 37.350
1T 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Lilah Payamps738
reflex gymnastics

9.350 8.700 8.7508.725 35.525
3T 4T 7 6 4 

4 

Addison Newcomb611
Olympic Gold

9.100 8.450 8.8508.800 35.200
5* 6 6 5 5T

5T

Jaycee Rodebush605
Olympic Gold

9.100 8.700 8.5758.825 35.200
5* 4T 5 8 5T

5T

Lauriel Charles680
Desert Christian Gym

9.100 8.300 8.6758.875 34.950
5T 8 4 7 7 

7 

Jada Akin608
Olympic Gold

9.025 8.400 9.0508.325 34.800
8 7 8 4 8 

8 

Kassidy Kadousek690
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.925 8.200 8.5007.700 33.325
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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